Date Range: 5/1/23

CFS No.
BRP23010920

BRP23010939
BRP23010895
BRP23010944
BRP23010937
BRP23010926
BRP23010925
BRP23010941
BRP23010914
BRP23010927
BRP23010969
BRP23010987
BRP23010919
BRP23010947
BRP23010933
BRP23010982
BRP23010892

BRP23010955

Date
5/1/23

5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23

5/1/23

Thru 5/1/23

Time

7:57AM
9:58AM
1:56AM
10:37AM
9:48AM
8:25AM
8:23AM
10:12AM
7:03AM
8:27AM
5:12PM
10:38PM
7:56AM
10:55AM
9:20AM
10:06PM
12:10AM

12:02PM

Call Type
EXTRA PATROL

BURGLARY
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
TRAFFIC STOP
EXTRA PATROL
CONVULSION/SEIZURES
SUSPICIOUS
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL

ASSIST

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527

Media Blotter Report

Subtype
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL

MOTOR VEHICLE DELAYED
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
TRAFFIC VIOLATION
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
DEFAULT

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH

VEHICLE PATROL

PARKS CHECK

CITIZEN ASSIST

Location
7941 MADISON ST

I CIRCLE DR

510 VILLAGE CENTER DR
745 MCCLINTOCK DR

100 BURR RIDGE PKWY

N FRONTAGE RD / BRUSH HILL RD

COUNTY LINE RD / FIELDSTONE DR

1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY
281 SHORE DR
525 VILLAGE CENTER DR
7450 WOLF RD
15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD

CITIZENS PARK

224 SHORE CT

Printed: 5/11/23

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

INCIDENT REPORT

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CITATION ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

NOTES ADDED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED

Page 1 of 6

4:21PM



Date Range: 5/1/23

CFS No.
BRP23010893

BRP23010974
BRP23010971
BRP23010967
BRP23010931
BRP23010948
BRP23010973
BRP23010900
BRP23010924
BRP23010921
BRP23010916
BRP23010929
BRP23010917
BRP23010932
BRP23010934
BRP23010897
BRP23010983

BRP23010950

Date
5/1/23

5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23

5/1/23

Thru 5/1/23

Time

12:45AM
8:38PM
6:06PM
5:00PM
9:06AM
11:15AM
8:18PM
2:40AM
8:19AM
7:59AM
7:20AM
8:48AM
7:46AM
9:14AM
9:28AM
2:10AM
10:13PM

11:21AM

Call Type
EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL
SUSPICIOUS

ALARM-PD

PARKING COMPLAINT

PARKING COMPLAINT

EXTRA PATROL

TRAFFIC

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM
PARKING COMPLAINT
PARKING COMPLAINT
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
TRAFFIC SIGNAL OUT
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
VACATION WATCH
EQUIPMENT VIOLATION
EQUIPMENT VIOLATION
TRAFFIC VIOLATION
VACATION WATCH

PARKS CHECK

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
VEHICLE PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

Location
ASHTON WOODS

COUNTY LINE SQ
DOLFOR COVE / W 83RD ST

Il SURREY LN

6800 N FRONTAGE RD

Il KRAML DR

701 VILLAGE CENTER DR
COUNTY LINE RD / 79TH ST

601 BURR RIDGE PKWY
I
PLAINFIELD RD / S ELM ST

79TH ST / HAMILTON AV

COUNTY LINE RD / FIELDSTONE DR
I

15W 400 HARVESTER DR

LIFETIME FITNESS

300 S FRONTAGE RD

SHORE DR / SHORE CT

Printed: 5/11/23 4:21PM

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
GONE ON ARRIVAL

FALSE ALARM-UNEXPLAINED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CITATION ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
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Date Range: 5/1/23

CFS No.
BRP23010986

BRP23010957
BRP23010961
BRP23010899
BRP23010902
BRP23010907
BRP23010952
BRP23010959
BRP23010922
BRP23010956
BRP23010980
BRP23010935
BRP23010909
BRP23010911
BRP23010945
BRP23010912
BRP23010943

BRP23010910

Date
5/1/23

5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23

5/1/23

Thru 5/1/23

Time

10:24PM
12:29PM
1:29PM
2:26AM
2:57AM
3:22AM
11:36AM
1:06PM
8:12AM
12:22PM
9:46PM
9:30AM
3:38AM
4:03AM
10:39AM
4:06AM
10:19AM

3:54AM

Call Type
EXTRA PATROL

ADMIN

ASSIST

EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
ASSIST
SUSPICIOUS
TRAFFIC STOP
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
ASSIST

BACK PAIN
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
TRAFFIC STOP

EXTRA PATROL

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Location
TOWER DR / N FRONTAGE RD

Subtype

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
DEFAULT 7700 COUNTY LINE RD
CITIZEN ASSIST 7700 COUNTY LINE RD
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL ARROWHEAD FARM
BUILDING CHECK HAMPTON INN
ASSIST OTHER POLICE DEPARTMEN1 I55 NB BR

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT - KRAML DR

TRAFFIC VIOLATION 87TH ST / MADISON ST

BURR RIDGE PKWY/MCCLINTOCK DR

VACATION WATCH

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

VEHICLE PATROL 16W 601 S FRONTAGE RD
VACATION WATCH ]
ASSIST PUBLIC WORKS I HILLCREST DR

DEFAULT . LAKE RIDGE CLUB CT

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL 6901 MADISON ST

VACATION WATCH I
TRAFFIC VIOLATION COUNTY LINERD / 79TH ST
VACATION WATCH I

Printed: 5/11/23

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED
NOTES ADDED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED

NOTES ADDED

WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED
CANCELED BY TC

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
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4:21PM



Date Range: 5/1/23

CFS No.
BRP23010896

BRP23010977
BRP23010965
BRP23010894
BRP23010942
BRP23010981
BRP23010968
BRP23010979
BRP23010972
BRP23010928
BRP23010930
BRP23010970
BRP23010913
BRP23010988
BRP23010963
BRP23010958
BRP23010904

BRP23010966

Date
5/1/23

5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23

5/1/23

Thru 5/1/23

Time

2:02AM
8:52PM
4:06PM
1:53AM
10:12AM
9:54PM
5:01PM
9:45PM
8:05PM
8:41AM
8:58AM
5:19PM
4:16AM
11:34PM
2:10PM
1:04PM
3:02AM

4:30PM

Call Type
EXTRA PATROL

DOMESTIC
THEFT

EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
ALARM-PD
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DISABLED VEHICLE

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

ACCIDENT

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

VERBAL DOMESTIC

DELAYED

BUILDING CHECK

PARKS CHECK

PARKS CHECK

RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
VEHICLE PATROL

TRAFFIC VIOLATION

TRAFFIC VIOLATION

DISABLED VEHICLE

VACATION WATCH

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
MINOR PERSONAL INJURY - PD ON St
BUILDING CHECK

BUILDING CHECK

BREATHING/TROUBLE BREATE DEFAULT

Location
590 VILLAGE CENTER DR

I WALNUT CT
I WALNUT CT

16W 505 S FRONTAGE RD
8555 WALREDON AV

7425 WOLF RD

I OAKKNOLL DR

601 BURR RIDGE PKWY
601 BURR RIDGE PKWY
COUNTY LINE RD / BURR RIDGE PKWY
S MADISON ST / 82ND ST
91ST ST / FOREST EDGE LN
I

1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY
15W 700 S FRONTAGE RD
15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD
SPRING HL

Il GARFIELD AV

Printed: 5/11/23 4:21PM
Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
INCIDENT REPORT
CIVIL MATTER
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

FALSE ALARM - OWNER/EMPLOYEE RE
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CRASH REPORT

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

CANCELED BY TC

Page 4 of 6



Date Range: 5/1/23

CFS No.
BRP23010936

BRP23010962
BRP23010953
BRP23010938
BRP23010905
BRP23010989
BRP23010964
BRP23010976
BRP23010906
BRP23010960
BRP23010918
BRP23010903
BRP23010978
BRP23010940
BRP23010915
BRP23010984
BRP23010975

BRP23010946

Date
5/1/23

5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23

5/1/23

Thru 5/1/23

Time

9:31AM
2:01PM
11:40AM
9:56AM
3:05AM
11:34PM
3:57PM
8:41PM
3:16AM
1:10PM
7:53AM
2:59AM
9:33PM
10:02AM
7:11AM
10:23PM
8:38PM

10:47AM

Call Type
TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST

ASSIST
TRAFFIC STOP
EXTRA PATROL
SUSPICIOUS
ASSIST
PROPERTY
EXTRA PATROL
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype Location
DEFAULT 155 SB/COUNTY LINE RD

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL 6800 N FRONTAGE RD
ASSIST OTHER POLICE DEPARTMEN! - PLAINFIELD RD

TRAFFIC VIOLATION I55 NB / COUNTY LINE RD

Il CIRCLE RIDGE DR

VACATION WATCH
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

ASSIST STATE POLICE ROUTE 83 / I55

LOST Il OLD MILLCT
VACATION WATCH I
DEFAULT 7700 COUNTY LINE RD

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL 15W 201 60TH ST

VILLAGE CENTER

VACATION WATCH

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

PARKS CHECK OAK GROVE PARK BR
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL 15W 451 91ST ST
PARKS CHECK HARVESTER PARK W

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT ROUTE 83 / 91ST ST

VACATION WATCH

Printed: 5/11/23 4:21PM

Disposition
WARNING ISSUED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
COMPLAINT CANCELLED BY DISPATCH:
WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

GONE ON ARRIVAL

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
NOTES ADDED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

Page 5 of 6



Printed: 5/11/23 4:21PM

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Date Range: 5/1/23 Thrus/1/23

CFS No. Date Time (all Type Subtype Location Disposition

BRP23010923 5/1/23 8:15AM EXTRA PATROL BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL VILLAGE CENTER EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010898 5/1/23 2:21AM EXTRA PATROL NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL HIGHLAND FLDS EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010901 5/1/23 2:46AM EXTRA PATROL NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL BABSON EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010908 5/1/23 3:24AM EXTRA PATROL BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL COUNTY LINE SQ EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010949 5/1/23 11:20AM EXTRA PATROL BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL 16W 30 83RD ST EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010951 5/1/23 11:31AM PARKING COMPLAINT PARKING COMPLAINT - HEATHER DR CITATION ISSUED
BRP23010954 5/1/23 11:57AM TRAFFIC STOP TRAFFIC VIOLATION MADISON ST/SOPER RD WARNING ISSUED
BRP23010985 5/1/23 10:24PM EXTRA PATROL BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL HIGH GRV EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
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