

Burr Ridge Police Department

Printed: 5/11/23 4:21PM

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

Date Range: 5/1/23

Thru 5/1/23

<u>CFS No.</u> <u>Date</u> <u>Time</u>	Call Type	<u>Subtype</u>	Location	Disposition
BRP23010920 5/1/23 7:57AM	EXTRA PATROL	SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	7941 MADISON ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010939 5/1/23 9:58AM	BURGLARY	MOTOR VEHICLE DELAYED	CIRCLE DR	INCIDENT REPORT
BRP23010895 5/1/23 1:56AM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	510 VILLAGE CENTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010944 5/1/23 10:37AM	1 EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010937 5/1/23 9:48AM	EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010926 5/1/23 8:25AM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	745 MCCLINTOCK DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010925 5/1/23 8:23AM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	100 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010941 5/1/23 10:12AM	1 EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	N FRONTAGE RD / BRUSH HILL RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010914 5/1/23 7:03AM	TRAFFIC STOP	TRAFFIC VIOLATION	COUNTY LINE RD / FIELDSTONE DR	CITATION ISSUED
BRP23010927 5/1/23 8:27AM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010969 5/1/23 5:12PM	CONVULSION/SEIZURES	DEFAULT	281 SHORE DR	
BRP23010987 5/1/23 10:38PM	I SUSPICIOUS	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	525 VILLAGE CENTER DR	NOTES ADDED
BRP23010919 5/1/23 7:56AM	EXTRA PATROL	SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	7450 WOLF RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010947 5/1/23 10:55AM	1 EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010933 5/1/23 9:20AM	EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010982 5/1/23 10:06PM	I EXTRA PATROL	VEHICLE PATROL	15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010892 5/1/23 12:10AM	1 EXTRA PATROL	PARKS CHECK	CITIZENS PARK	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010955 5/1/23 12:02PM	I ASSIST	CITIZEN ASSIST	224 SHORE CT	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED



Date Range: 5/1/23

Thru 5/1/23

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

Printed: 5/11/23

4:21PM

<u>CFS No.</u> <u>Date</u> <u>Time</u>	<u>Call Type</u>	<u>Subtype</u>	Location	<u>Disposition</u>
BRP23010893 5/1/23 12:45AM	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	ASHTON WOODS	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010974 5/1/23 8:38PM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	COUNTY LINE SQ	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010971 5/1/23 6:06PM	SUSPICIOUS	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	DOLFOR COVE / W 83RD ST	GONE ON ARRIVAL
BRP23010967 5/1/23 5:00PM	ALARM-PD	RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM	SURREY LN	FALSE ALARM-UNEXPLAINED
BRP23010931 5/1/23 9:06AM	PARKING COMPLAINT	PARKING COMPLAINT	6800 N FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010948 5/1/23 11:15AM	PARKING COMPLAINT	PARKING COMPLAINT	KRAML DR	CITATION ISSUED
BRP23010973 5/1/23 8:18PM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	701 VILLAGE CENTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010900 5/1/23 2:40AM	TRAFFIC	TRAFFIC SIGNAL OUT	COUNTY LINE RD / 79TH ST	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
BRP23010924 5/1/23 8:19AM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	601 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010921 5/1/23 7:59AM	EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010916 5/1/23 7:20AM	TRAFFIC STOP	EQUIPMENT VIOLATION	PLAINFIELD RD / S ELM ST	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23010929 5/1/23 8:48AM	TRAFFIC STOP	EQUIPMENT VIOLATION	79TH ST / HAMILTON AV	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23010917 5/1/23 7:46AM	TRAFFIC STOP	TRAFFIC VIOLATION	COUNTY LINE RD / FIELDSTONE DR	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23010932 5/1/23 9:14AM	EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010934 5/1/23 9:28AM	EXTRA PATROL	PARKS CHECK	15W 400 HARVESTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010897 5/1/23 2:10AM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	LIFETIME FITNESS	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010983 5/1/23 10:13PM	EXTRA PATROL	VEHICLE PATROL	300 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010950 5/1/23 11:21AM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	SHORE DR / SHORE CT	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED



Date Range: 5/1/23

CFS No.

Thru 5/1/23

Call Type

Time

Date

BRP23010957 5/1/23 12:29PM ADMIN

BRP23010961 5/1/23 1:29PM ASSIST

BRP23010907 5/1/23 3:22AM ASSIST

BRP23010909 5/1/23 3:38AM ASSIST

BRP23010911 5/1/23 4:03AM BACK PAIN

BRP23010910 5/1/23 3:54AM EXTRA PATROL

BRP23010952 5/1/23 11:36AM SUSPICIOUS

Burr Ridge Police Department

VACATION WATCH

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 **Media Blotter Report**

Location **Disposition Subtype** BRP23010986 5/1/23 10:24PM EXTRA PATROL BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL TOWER DR / N FRONTAGE RD EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED **DEFAULT** 7700 COUNTY LINE RD ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED CITIZEN ASSIST 7700 COUNTY LINE RD NOTES ADDED BRP23010899 5/1/23 2:26AM EXTRA PATROL NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL ARROWHEAD FARM EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED BRP23010902 5/1/23 2:57AM EXTRA PATROL BUILDING CHECK HAMPTON INN EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED ASSIST OTHER POLICE DEPARTMENT 155 NB BR SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT KRAML DR NOTES ADDED BRP23010959 5/1/23 1:06PM TRAFFIC STOP 87TH ST / MADISON ST TRAFFIC VIOLATION WARNING ISSUED BRP23010922 5/1/23 8:12AM EXTRA PATROL VACATION WATCH EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED BRP23010956 5/1/23 12:22PM EXTRA PATROL TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT BURR RIDGE PKWY/MCCLINTOCK DR EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED VEHICLE PATROL BRP23010980 5/1/23 9:46PM EXTRA PATROL 16W 601 S FRONTAGE RD EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED BRP23010935 5/1/23 9:30AM EXTRA PATROL VACATION WATCH EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED ASSIST PUBLIC WORKS HILLCREST DR ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED LAKE RIDGE CLUB CT DEFAULT CANCELED BY TC BRP23010945 5/1/23 10:39AM EXTRA PATROL BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL 6901 MADISON ST EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED BRP23010912 5/1/23 4:06AM EXTRA PATROL VACATION WATCH EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED BRP23010943 5/1/23 10:19AM TRAFFIC STOP TRAFFIC VIOLATION COUNTY LINE RD / 79TH ST WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

Printed: 5/11/23

4:21PM



Burr Ridge Police Department

Printed: 5/11/23 4:21PM

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

Date Range: 5/1/23

Thru 5/1/23

CFS No. BRP23010896	<u>Date</u> 5/1/23	<u>Time</u> 2:02AM	Call Type EXTRA PATROL	Subtype BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	Location 590 VILLAGE CENTER DR	Disposition EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010977	5/1/23	8:52PM	DOMESTIC	VERBAL DOMESTIC	WALNUT CT	INCIDENT REPORT
BRP23010965	5/1/23	4:06PM	THEFT	DELAYED	WALNUT CT	CIVIL MATTER
BRP23010894	5/1/23	1:53AM	EXTRA PATROL	BUILDING CHECK	16W 505 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010942	5/1/23	10:12AM	EXTRA PATROL	PARKS CHECK	8555 WALREDON AV	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010981	5/1/23	9:54PM	EXTRA PATROL	PARKS CHECK	7425 WOLF RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010968	5/1/23	5:01PM	ALARM-PD	RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM	OAK KNOLL DR	FALSE ALARM - OWNER/EMPLOYEE RE
BRP23010979	5/1/23	9:45PM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	601 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010972	5/1/23	8:05PM	EXTRA PATROL	VEHICLE PATROL	601 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010928	5/1/23	8:41AM	TRAFFIC STOP	TRAFFIC VIOLATION	COUNTY LINE RD / BURR RIDGE PKWY	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23010930	5/1/23	8:58AM	TRAFFIC STOP	TRAFFIC VIOLATION	S MADISON ST / 82ND ST	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23010970	5/1/23	5:19PM	DISABLED VEHICLE	DISABLED VEHICLE	91ST ST / FOREST EDGE LN	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
BRP23010913	5/1/23	4:16AM	EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010988	5/1/23	11:34PM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010963	5/1/23	2:10PM	ACCIDENT	MINOR PERSONAL INJURY – PD ON SO	15W 700 S FRONTAGE RD	CRASH REPORT
BRP23010958	5/1/23	1:04PM	EXTRA PATROL	BUILDING CHECK	15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010904	5/1/23	3:02AM	EXTRA PATROL	BUILDING CHECK	SPRING HL	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010966	5/1/23	4:30PM	BREATHING/TROUBLE BREATH	DEFAULT	GARFIELD AV	CANCELED BY TC



Date Range: 5/1/23 **Thru** 5/1/23

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 **Media Blotter Report**

Printed: 5/11/23

4:21PM

CFS No. BRP23010936	Date 5/1/23	<u>Time</u> 9:31AM	Call Type TRAFFIC STOP	Subtype DEFAULT	Location 155 SB/COUNTY LINE RD	Disposition WARNING ISSUED
BRP23010962	5/1/23	2:01PM	ASSIST	ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL	6800 N FRONTAGE RD	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
BRP23010953	5/1/23	11:40AM	ASSIST	ASSIST OTHER POLICE DEPARTMENT	PLAINFIELD RD	COMPLAINT CANCELLED BY DISPATCH
BRP23010938	5/1/23	9:56AM	TRAFFIC STOP	TRAFFIC VIOLATION	I55 NB / COUNTY LINE RD	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23010905	5/1/23	3:05AM	EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010989	5/1/23	11:34PM	SUSPICIOUS	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	CIRCLE RIDGE DR	GONE ON ARRIVAL
BRP23010964	5/1/23	3:57PM	ASSIST	ASSIST STATE POLICE	ROUTE 83 / I55	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
BRP23010976	5/1/23	8:41PM	PROPERTY	LOST	OLD MILL CT	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
BRP23010906	5/1/23	3:16AM	EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010960	5/1/23	1:10PM	SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT	DEFAULT	7700 COUNTY LINE RD	NOTES ADDED
BRP23010918	5/1/23	7:53AM	EXTRA PATROL	SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	15W 201 60TH ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010903	5/1/23	2:59AM	EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010978	5/1/23	9:33PM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	VILLAGE CENTER	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010940	5/1/23	10:02AM	EXTRA PATROL	PARKS CHECK	OAK GROVE PARK BR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010915	5/1/23	7:11AM	EXTRA PATROL	SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	15W 451 91ST ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010984	5/1/23	10:23PM	EXTRA PATROL	PARKS CHECK	HARVESTER PARK W	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010975	5/1/23	8:38PM	EXTRA PATROL	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	ROUTE 83 / 91ST ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010946	5/1/23	10:47AM	EXTRA PATROL	VACATION WATCH		EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED



Date Range: 5/1/23

Thru 5/1/23

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527

Media Blotter Report

CFS No.	<u>Date</u>	Time	<u>Call Type</u>	<u>Subtype</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Disposition</u>
BRP23010923	5/1/23	8:15AM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	VILLAGE CENTER	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010898	5/1/23	2:21AM	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	HIGHLAND FLDS	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010901	5/1/23	2:46AM	EXTRA PATROL	NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	BABSON	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010908	5/1/23	3:24AM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	COUNTY LINE SQ	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010949	5/1/23	11:20AM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	16W 30 83RD ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP23010951	5/1/23	11:31AM	PARKING COMPLAINT	PARKING COMPLAINT	HEATHER DR	CITATION ISSUED
BRP23010954	5/1/23	11:57AM	TRAFFIC STOP	TRAFFIC VIOLATION	MADISON ST/SOPER RD	WARNING ISSUED
BRP23010985	5/1/23	10:24PM	EXTRA PATROL	BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	HIGH GRV	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

Printed: 5/11/23

4:21PM